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Calendar of Events  

 

Hillhead Primary School 

 

March 2018 
 

 

Monday 5th March Fair Trade Foundation Talk  

 

Tuesday 6th March Fair Trade Fayre  

Wednesday 7th March Fair Trade Fayre  

  

Thursday 8th March Glasgow Fever Basketball P7s   

P1 Science Centre Visit 

P4/P5 Parent Council Disco  

Friday 9th March  Constant - Ceilidh Fundraiser  

Monday 12th March Science Week 

Thursday 15th March Glasgow Fever Basketball P7s   

 

Friday 16th March Science Week – Learning Display – Parent Event (details 

to follow) 

Jigsaw Café – Parent Event  

Tuesday 20th March Scholastic Book Fair – (Books are available to order and 

purchase on both parents’ nights.) 

Wednesday 21st March P6 Athletics Finals  

 

Thursday 22nd March Glasgow Fever Basketball P7s   

Parents Night  

 

Friday 23rd March Fair Trade Café (details to follow)  

Tuesday 27th March Parents Night 

 

Thursday 29th March School Closes 2:30pm 

 

Monday 16th April Return to School  

 
 


